1-54 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD
Xscale

PR-1300G	 3 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-54G	                 3 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
HPE-3S1-R10	 3 Slot Backplane with 1 PCI Bus and 1 x PCIe x4
PR-1300G	 3 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-54G                  3 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
HPE-4S1-R11	 4 Slot Backplane with 3 PCI Bus
PAC-42GH	 4 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
PACO-504H             4 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
HPE-4S2-R11 	 4 Slot Backplane with 2 PCI and 1 PCIe x4 Bus
PAC-42GH	 4 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
PACO-504H             4 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
1-55
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD
Xscale
Solutions
Open
HMI
VITO
Universal
Controller
DINO
BLADE
Embedded
System
Industrial
Computer
Chassis
LCD
Product
Series
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Power
Supply
Peripherals
10
11
Ordering Information
HPE-5S1-R10	 5 Slot Backplane with 4 PCI Bus
PR-1500G	 5 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-400G	 4 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
PAC-500G	 5 Slot Half Size Industrial Chassis
0